FLEXRACE Rail (FXR)
Order Code Length
FXR-0400 400 mm
FXR-0560 560 mm
FXR-0720 720 mm
FXR-0880 880 mm
FXR-1040 1040 mm
FXR-1200 1200 mm
FXR-1360 1360 mm
FXR-1520 1520 mm
FXR-1680 1680 mm
FXR-1840 1840 mm
FXR-2000 2000 mm
FXR-2160 2160 mm
FXR-2320 2320 mm
FXR-2480 2480 mm
FXR-2640 2640 mm
FXR-2800 2800 mm
FXR-2960 2960 mm
FXR-3120 3120 mm
FXR-3280 3280 mm
FXR-3440 3440 mm
FXR-3600 3600 mm
FXR-3760 3760 mm
FXR-3920 3920 mm
FLEXRACE Rollers - RR
Concentric
Floating
Eccentric
Floating
Concentric
Guiding
Eccentric
Guiding
RCP18 REP18 RCV18 REV18
RCP28 REP28 RCV28 REV28
RCP43 REP43 RCV43 REV43
The Precision Alliance www.tpa-us.com    803.396.5544